Shillington, Hillfoot End
Haynes, West End

Haynes West End, near 105
Mavulden, Water End Road
Redborne Upper School
Alameda Middle School

8™ September 2022

Shillington - Haynes - Ampthill Schools

via Maulden

AO1

SCH
0745
0757
0800
0810
0820
0825

Notes:

AO1

SCH

Redborne Upper School 1520
Alameda Middle School 1528
Maulden, Water End Road 1538
Haynes West End, near 105 1548
Haynes West End 1549
Shillington, Hillfoot End 1559

This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council for students

with valid passes only. For all ticketing enquries please refer to Central Bedfordshire

Council. This service is not open to the general public. For further information about
school services within Ampthill please see grantpalmer.com

Download our app

track your bus

buy tickets & save
plan your journey

search Grant Palmer
on your app store



