

## **GP**

## Shillington - Haynes - Ampthill Schools via Maulden

Shillington, Hillfoot End Haynes, West End Haynes West End, near 105 Maulden, Water End Road Redborne Upper School Alameda Middle School

A01		A01
SCH		SCH
0745	Redborne Upper School	1520
0757	Alameda Middle School	1528
0800	Maulden, Water End Road	1538
0810	Haynes West End, near 105	1548
0820	Haynes West End	1549
0825	Shillington, Hillfoot End	1559

## **Notes:**

This service operates under contract to Central Bedfordshire Council for students with valid passes only. For all ticketing enquries please refer to Central Bedfordshire Council. This service is not open to the general public. For further information about school services within Ampthill please see grantpalmer.com

